
Course de nuit
Chevetogne 18.2.2023

Altaïr C.O.

Cécile VAN BRUSSEL
ASUB
Circuit : D:Nuit Court
Distance : 3550m (Dénivelé 110m)
Temps : 1:08:09 (19'12"/km)

10/21 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Maria HENKES 0:48:35
2. Elvire PIERLOT 0:50:24
3. Angelique DE GRANDE 0:56:51

1. 130 00:04:27 243m 18'19"/km
2. 88 00:07:45 00:12:12 311m 24'55"/km
3. 143 00:06:38 00:18:50 348m 19'04"/km
4. 103 00:09:07 00:27:57 490m 18'36"/km
5. 104 00:04:50 00:32:47 290m 16'40"/km
6. 108 00:04:41 00:37:28 249m 18'49"/km
7. 128 00:02:45 00:40:13 119m 23'07"/km
8. 97 00:11:58 00:52:11 532m 22'30"/km
9. 133 00:04:04 00:56:15 193m 21'04"/km

10. 137 00:03:51 01:00:06 221m 17'25"/km
11. 140 00:04:46 01:04:52 328m 14'32"/km
12. 166 00:02:17 01:07:09 109m 20'57"/km
13. 999 00:01:00 01:08:09 113m 8'51"/km
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